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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Cruz3058
Champion

9.300 9.225 9.1759.375 37.075
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Gruno3074
GymStars Stockton

9.425 9.350 8.9009.125 36.800
2 1 4 5 2 

2 

Lylah Thomsen3085
GymStars Stockton

9.450 8.775 9.1009.275 36.600
1 5 2 2 3 

3 

Elle Williams3103
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 8.650 9.0509.250 35.775
12 9T 3 3 4 

4 

Ena Pulido3098
Gymnastics Unltd

9.300 8.400 9.0008.925 35.625
3T 11 7 4 5 

5 

Ava Douglas3059
Champion

9.050 8.800 8.7259.025 35.600
9 4 5 9 6 

6 

Aarolyn Fields3072
GymStars Stockton

9.125 8.975 8.7758.625 35.500
6 3 9 7 7T

7T

Ellery Gustafson3094
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 8.650 8.7509.000 35.500
7T 9T 6 8 7T

7T

Ruby Parker3063
Champion

9.100 8.675 8.6508.775 35.200
7T 8 8 10 9 

9 

Anya Harris3095
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.700 8.8508.000 34.550
10 7 13 6 10 

10 

Jasmine Servin3100
Gymnastics Unltd

9.250 8.100 8.2008.550 34.100
5 13 10 12 11 

11 

Jiana Oropeza3081
GymStars Stockton

8.750 8.725 8.0508.500 34.025
13 6 11 13 12 

12 

Mia Castaneda3091
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.200 8.2508.250 33.600
11 12 12 11 13 

13 
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